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Important Dates in UAE and KSA- May 2021

Whether you’re living in the UAE and KSA or just visiting, it’s
important to note these important holidays in May 2021, as some
businesses may be closed

Here’s a list of all of the UAE’s and KSA’s public holidays you need to
know as well as other important dates to make a note of on your
calendar.

06-May Thursday
On May 1976, the federal armed forces were unified as a 
single body and was considered a historic event in the 
military of UAE

11-May Tuesday Eid al-Fitr Holiday 1 (Tentative Date) National holiday
12-May Wednesday Eid al-Fitr Holiday 2 (Tentative Date) National holiday
13-May Thursday Eid al-Fitr (Tentative Date) National holiday
14-May Friday Eid al-Fitr Holiday 3 (Tentative Date) National holiday
15-May Saturday Eid al-Fitr Holiday 4 (Tentative Date) National holiday

UAE- May 2021

KSA- May 2021

13 May Thursday Eid al-Fitr (Tentative Date) National holiday
14 May Friday Eid al-Fitr Holiday 1 (Tentative Date) National holiday
15 May Saturday Eid al-Fitr Holiday 2 (Tentative Date) National holiday
16 May Sunday Eid al-Fitr Holiday 3 (Tentative Date) National holiday
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